XXX DOL. LIGA PLYW. SP 2015/2016 Klasy V ed llI
Wroctaw, 8-4-2016

Konkurencja 3
2016-04-08 - 11:05

Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz12

1 KRAWCZYK Jagoda

2 KRUPA Milena

3 TRACZYK Justyna

4 MACIUSZEK Wiktoria

5 SOKOLOWSKA Dominika

Seria2z12

MARCZYNSKA Eliza
HERMAN Hanna
BOROWIAK Justyna
ZYS Angelika
MALACZEWSKA Malwina

a b~ wWwN -

Seria3z12

KRZYWDA Amelia
MALACZEWSKA Maja
CZYZYCKA Julia
POLEC Anna
SZAJINA Magdalena

a b~ wWDNPRF

Seria4z12

LIPIEC Martyna

STRUZYK Karolina
MADEJ Weronika

SZAtLAJ Paulina
MROCZKOWSKA Malwina

a b~ wN PP

Seria5z12

MIKOSZA Aleksandra
JUCHA Aleksandra
GLOWKA Izabela
REKOWSKA Wiktoria
KOSTRZEWINSKA Amelia

a b~ wN PP

Seria6z12

1 LACH Maja

2 JASKIEWICZ Natalia
3 KOWALCZUK Wiktoria
4 HALYS Zuzanna

5 JASZCZAK Weronika

Wiek

11  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46

11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw SSP 72
11 AZS AWF Wroclaw

11 CHAMPION SWIMMING Legnica

11  KS Neptun Swidnica

10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw

11  Uks Koral Wroctaw

11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
11 Uks Koral Wroctaw

10  Uks Koral Wroctaw

10  Uks Koral Wroctaw
10  Uks Koral Wroctaw
11 AZS AWF Wroclaw
11  Uks Koral Wroctaw
11 REDECO Wroctaw

11  Uks Koral Wroctaw

11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
11  WKS SLASK Wroctaw

11  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
11  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46

11  WKS SLASK Wroctaw

11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw SSP 72
11  Uks Koral Wroctaw

11  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72

11  WKS SLASK Wroctaw

11 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw SSP 72
11  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
10 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
11 Uks Koral Wroctaw

11  WKS SLASK Wroctaw

1:11.00
1:.07.89
1:06.00
1:06.61
1:10.00

1:13.06
1:13.00
1:11.76
1:12.00
1:13.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.00

1:17.00
1:15.90
1:15.63
1:15.71
1:16.00

1:18.70
1:18.47
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.54

1:20.21
1:19.08
1:18.90
1:19.00
1:19.93
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XXX DOL. LIGA PLYW. SP 2015/2016 Klasy V ed llI
Wroctaw, 8-4-2016

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 1700m dowolny

Seria7z12
1 WOJTUSIK Julia 11  SP 7 Legnica 1:21.36
2 STRZELCZYK Klaudia 11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72 1:21.02
3 RYBINSKA Victoria 10 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72 1:20.97
4 SIKORSKA Ada 11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72 1:21.00
5 PLUTA Maja 10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:21.06
Seria8z12
1 GOCZLING Katarzyna 11 WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:22.22
2 MAREK Karolina 10  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 1:22.00
3 BUK Matylda 10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:21.48
4 GOLDMAN Dorota 11 SP 7 Legnica 1.21.79
5 KUCYPERA Iga 11 WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:22.01
Seria9z12
1 KALINKIEWICZ Faustyna 10  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 1:25.00
2 BACLER Natalia 10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:23.64
3 WOJTOWICZ Natalia 10 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:23.00
4 KRYSA Amelia 10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:23.50
5 SOLARZ Wiktoria 10 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:24.00
Serial1l0z12
1 OSMIALOWSKA Agata 11 Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 NT
2 WITECKA Nina 11 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:25.00
3 KOWALCZYK Zuzanna 11 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:25.00
4 JASIURA Julia 11 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:25.00
5 RADOCHONSKA Oliwia 10 WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:25.40
Seriallz12
1 WOJTASIK Wiktoria 11 SP 7 Legnica 1:33.68
2 SANETRA Julia 11  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 1:30.00
3 PASZKIEWICZ Hanna 11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72 1:27.00
4 BILINSKA Hanna 10 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72 1:27.80
5 SANKOWSKA Maja 10  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 1:30.00
Serial2z12
1 KOSIOROWSKA Zofia 11  SP 7 Legnica NT
2 KOPEC Marta 11  Mks Juvenia Wroctaw Sp-46 1:36.00
3 TOMCZAK Marlena 11 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:34.00
4 MIERZWA Aleksandra 11 Uks Koral Wroctaw 1:35.00
5 SKLINSKA Maria 10  WKS SLASK Wroctaw 1:42.54
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